Ranking

Name

Vorname

Punkte

Koeffizient

+/-

FRUHLING 2009

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Zinniker
Meier ***

Siegrist

Candraja *
Hofmann *
Jost *
Baumann
Schlafli *
Ammann
Schwizer
Steiner
Friedli
Humbel *
Zanitti *
Joss *
wild
Gilbert
Keller *
Hofer
Kunz
Fretz
Tschudi
Matter

Marcel
Kurt
Hans
Jakob
Michael
Peti
Walter
Sepp
Stefan
Thomas
Hanspeter
Susi
Reto
Walter
Max
Andres
Hans
Simon
Reto
Jorg

3'954
3'495
3'432
2'998
2'852
2'759
2'718
2'549
2'144
2'086
1'966
1'963
1'879
1'646
1'332
1'324
938
725
598
458

0.331
0.293
0.287
0.251
0.239
0.231
0.228
0.213
0.180
0.175
0.165
0.164
0.157
0.138
0.112
0.111
0.079
0.061
0.050
0.038

+1

+9

+1

+1

+2

+1

Neu






